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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

АБРАМОВ Валерий НИЖ  0  V  1  V  V  0 0.500 -5 13 4

ГАЙНУЛЛИН Гирфан ТАТ  0  1  1  3  2  0 0.000 -16 7 7

ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 19 2

БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  1  2  V  0  V  3 0.333 -6 14 6

АБРАМОВ Владислав УЛЬ  2  3 V3  V  1  2 0.333 -5 15 5

ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  1  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 17 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 17 23 1

ЗАЙНУТДИНОВ Ислам ТАТ  0  0  0  2  0  2 0.000 -20 4 7

ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ  0  V  3  V  0  V 0.500 0 15 4

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 19 3

ГАБИДУЛЛИН Тимур ТАТ  1  V  2  2  0  1 0.167 -12 10 6

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 2

КАЛЮКОВ Матвей УЛЬ  0  V  1  0  V  V 0.500 -3 13 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 22 1

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Александр ТАТ  0  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 3 7

ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ  1  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 0 16 5

ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  0  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 13 19 2

СМИРНОВ Артем ТАТ  0 V3 0  0  2  0 0.167 -16 5 6

БОГОМОЛОВ Степан НИЖ  3  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 2 18 4

БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 7 19 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ХАЛИМДАРОВ Владимир ТАТ  0  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -21 3 7

УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 19 2

АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  0  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 -2 15 4

ПОДОЛЬСКИЙ Макар ТАТ  0  V  1  V  1  1 0.333 -8 11 6

БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 3

СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  0  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 -1 17 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАТВЕЕВ Данил ТАТ  2  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ  V  1  0  1  2  0 0.167 -14 8 6

ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 9 22 2

ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 8 20 4

БУКАНОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  1  0  0  2 0.333 -8 11 5

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 9 20 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАЗАРЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  2  V  0  V  1 0.333 -4 14 5

ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 8 22 2

РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 5 18 3

МОКИН Григорий НИЖ  1  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -19 4 7

КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  1  V  1 V3  1  1 0.333 -9 11 6

ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ  V  1  1  V  3  V 0.500 2 17 4

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  2  2  0  1  2  2 0.000 -14 9 7

АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ  V  V  2  2  V  3 0.500 -1 19 5

ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ  V  3  2  V  2  V 0.500 -1 19 5

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 7 19 1

АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  V  V  3  0  V  V 0.667 5 19 2

ВОЛОВ Максим МОС V3  3  V  V  1  2 0.500 0 17 4

ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ  V  V  3  V  2 V3 0.667 4 20 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАТЫПОВ Карим ТАТ  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.667 6 19 3

БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ  V  3  V  3  2  0 0.333 0 16 5

КАЛИНИН Артур ТАТ  V  1  0  0  1  1 0.167 -15 7 6

ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 2 17 4

ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 21 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУРМЫШЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  0  V  1  3  V  1 0.333 -4 13 4

ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ  0  0  1  2  V  0 0.167 -15 7 7

ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 19 3

БАЛЯВИН Михаил БАШ  V  0  V  2  3  1 0.333 -7 14 5

СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ  1  1  2  0  V  0 0.167 -15 8 6

БАХТИН Артемий МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАХАРЕНКО Михаил НИЖ  V  0  1  V  V  2 0.500 -1 15 4

КИРИЛЛОВ Никита ТАТ  0  0  0  V  0  0 0.167 -18 4 6

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 23 1

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 3

ГАЙНУТДИНОВ Бахтияр ТАТ  1  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  3  V  0  3  V  0 0.333 -2 14 5

КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ  V  V  2  2  3  3 0.333 0 18 5

БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ  2  0  0  1  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7

МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС  0  V  0  3  2  1 0.167 -10 10 6

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 5 17 2

АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  0 0.667 2 18 4

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 3 19 3

АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИДОРКИН Артем ТАТ  1  V  0  0  0  0 0.167 -17 5 6

ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2

ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ  2  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7

АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 20 3

ЗАГОРСКИЙ Герман БАШ  V  0  V  1  0  0 0.333 -7 9 5

ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 23 1

ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  2  V  3  V  0 0.500 4 17 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 2 14 3

ЯШАНОВ Владислав ТАТ  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

ЦАХ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 12 16 2

ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  2  V  0  2  V 0.400 -2 12 4

ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

РЯБОВ Алексей НИЖ  2  V  0  1  0 0.200 -9 7 5

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ  0  3  3  1  2 0.000 -8 9 6

КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ V1  2  2  2  V 0.400 -3 11 4

АВДЕЕНКО Евгений МОС  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 6 19 1

КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 3 17 3

ЛАТЫПОВ Гайзам БАШ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 18 2

БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ  V  3  3  1  2 0.200 -5 13 5

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯЗЫКОВ Роман НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 2

САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ  2  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -18 4 7

ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ТИХОНОВ Ростислав НИЖ  1  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 2 17 4

МУХУТДИНОВ Радмир ТАТ  0 V2 0  2  1  1 0.167 -14 6 6

СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  0  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -7 10 5

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  0  V  0  V V3 V 0.667 2 15 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
9 ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

10 АВДЕЕНКО Евгений МОС 1.000 6 19 квалифицирован
11 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.833 19 23 квалифицирован
12 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
12 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
14 ЯЗЫКОВ Роман НИЖ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
15 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
16 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
17 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
18 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
19 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 0.833 13 19 квалифицирован
20 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
21 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
22 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
23 АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
24 ЦАХ Михаил МОС 0.800 12 16 квалифицирован
25 ЛАТЫПОВ Гайзам БАШ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
26 ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован
27 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
28 ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
29 ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
30 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
31 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
31 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
31 УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
31 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
35 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
35 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
37 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
37 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
39 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
40 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
41 ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
42 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
43 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
44 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
45 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.667 2 15 квалифицирован
46 КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
47 ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
48 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
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49 БОГОМОЛОВ Степан НИЖ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
50 ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
50 ТИХОНОВ Ростислав НИЖ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
50 ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
53 ВОЛОВ Максим МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
54 ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
55 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
56 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
56 ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
58 ЗАХАРЕНКО Михаил НИЖ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
59 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
60 КАЛЮКОВ Матвей УЛЬ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
61 АБРАМОВ Валерий НИЖ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован
62 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
63 КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
64 САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
65 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
66 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
67 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
68 ЛАЗАРЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
69 КУРМЫШЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
70 АБРАМОВ Владислав УЛЬ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
71 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
72 БАЛЯВИН Михаил БАШ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
73 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.333 -7 10 квалифицирован
74 ЗАГОРСКИЙ Герман БАШ 0.333 -7 9 квалифицирован
75 БУКАНОВ Максим НИЖ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
75 ПОДОЛЬСКИЙ Макар ТАТ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
77 КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
78 БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ 0.200 -5 13 квалифицирован
79 РЯБОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
80 МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
81 ГАБИДУЛЛИН Тимур ТАТ 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован
82 ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ 0.167 -14 8 квалифицирован

83 МУХУТДИНОВ Радмир ТАТ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
84 СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
85 КАЛИНИН Артур ТАТ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
85 ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
87 СМИРНОВ Артем ТАТ 0.167 -16 5 выбывший
88 СИДОРКИН Артем ТАТ 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
89 КИРИЛЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.167 -18 4 выбывший
90 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.000 -8 9 выбывший
91 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0.000 -14 9 выбывший
92 ГАЙНУЛЛИН Гирфан ТАТ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
93 БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
94 САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ 0.000 -18 4 выбывший
95 МОКИН Григорий НИЖ 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
96 ЯШАНОВ Владислав ТАТ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
97 ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
97 ЗАЙНУТДИНОВ Ислам ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
99 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Александр ТАТ 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

100 ГАЙНУТДИНОВ Бахтияр ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
100 МАТВЕЕВ Данил ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
100 ХАЛИМДАРОВ Владимир ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
103 ЛАТЫПОВ Карим ТАТ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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